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SUMP, EFFLUENT, AND GRINDER FAMILY CURVES 

DROP IN REPLACEMENT FOR E-ONE 
Part Number HP Volt PH Type Weight 

MVPS-RE1 1 1/2 230 1 Grinder 100lbs 

*Call for other sizes 

BATTERY BACKUP SYSTEM 
Part Number Description Weight 

BBUPW 

Simplex package, 7.5 amps with FLA Switch 
Includes battery box, 36” P/N cables, check valve, and  

1) CPS3-11 pump 
Battery not included 

40 lbs. 

BBUP900DW 

Duplex package, 7.5 amps with FLA Switch 
Includes battery box, 36” P/N cables, and  

2) CPS3-11 pumps 
Battery not included 

66 lbs. 

PUMPS 
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SUMP, EFFLUENT, AND GRINDER PUMPS 
Part Number HP Volt PH Switch Cord Type Weight 

CPS3-11 1/3 115 1 Manual 10 Sump/Effluent 25lbs 

CPS3A-11 1/3 115 1 Auto 10 Sump/Effluent 26lbs 

CPS3V-11 1/3 115 1 Vertical 10 Sump/Effluent 27lbs 

CPS33-11 1/3 115 1 Manual 10 Sump/Effluent 23lbs 

CPS33A-11 1/3 115 1 Auto 10 Sump/Effluent 25lbs 

CPS33V-11 1/3 115 1 Auto 10 Sump/Effluent 25lbs 

CPS5-12 1/2 115 1 Manual 20 Sump/Effluent 40lbs 

CPES5-11 1/2 115 1 Manual 10 Effluent 24lbs 

CPES5A-11 1/2 115 1 Auto 10 Effluent 25lbs 

CPE4-12 4/10 115 1 Manual 20 Effluent 37lbs 

CPE4A-12 4/10 115 1 Auto 20 Effluent 39lbs 

CPE4-22 4/10 230 1 Manual 20 Effluent 37lbs 

CPE5-12 1/2 115 1 Manual 20 Effluent 37lbs 

CPE5A-12 1/2 115 1 Auto 20 Effluent 39lbs 

CPE55-12 1/2 115 1 Manual 20 Effluent 37lbs 

CPEH5-12 1/2 115 1 Manual 20 Effluent 36lbs 

CPEH5A-12 1/2 115 1 Auto 20 Effluent 38lbs 

CPEH5-22 1/2 230 1 Manual 20 Effluent 36lbs 

CPSTEP512 1/2 115 1 Manual 20 Effluent 74lbs 

CPSTEP522 1/2 230 1 Manual 20 Effluent 69lbs 

CPSTEP1022 1 230 1 Manual 20 Effluent 77lbs 

CPSTEP1522 1 1/2 230 1 Manual 20 Effluent 77lbs 

CPSTEP2022 2 230 1 Manual 20 Effluent 77lbs 

CPG1012 1 115 1 Manual 20 Grinder 81lbs 

CPG1022 1 230 1 Manual 20 Grinder 81lbs 

CPG2022DS 2 230 1 Manual 20 Grinder 90lbs 

CPG2022DSA 2 230 1 Auto 20 Grinder 92lbs 

PUMPS 503-663-0618 
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SEWAGE FAMILY CURVES 

SEWAGE PUMPS 
Part Number HP Volt PH Switch Cord Type Weight 

CPEW5-11 1/2 115 1 Manual 10 Sewage 25lbs 

CPEW5A-11 1/2 115 1 Auto 10 Sewage 27lbs 

CPW4R-12 4/10 115 1 Manual 20 Sewage 40lbs 

CPW5-12 1/2 115 1 Manual 20 Sewage 38lbs 

CPW5A-12 1/2 115 1 Auto 20 Sewage 40lbs 

CPW5-22 1/2 230 1 Manual 20 Sewage 39lbs 

CPWH5-12 1/2 115 1 Manual 20 Sewage 40lbs 

CPSE512 1/2 115 1 Manual 20 Sewage 79lbs 

CPSE522 1/2 230 1 Manual 20 Sewage 77lbs 

CPSEF712 3/4 115 1 Manual 20 Sewage 79lbs 

CPSEF722 3/4 230 1 Manual 20 Sewage 77lbs 

CPSE1022 1 230 1 Manual 20 Sewage 82lbs 

CPSE1522 1 1/2 230 1 Manual 20 Sewage 84lbs 

CPSE2022 2 230 1 Manual 20 Sewage 85lbs 

*Up to 60HP available (non-clog) 

PUMPS 
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TURBINE EFFLUENT PUMPS 

Pump GPM TDH HP Volt Phase Discharge 

WTE10051Q 10 165’ 1/2 115 1 1 1/4" NPT 

WTE10052Q 10 165’ 1/2 230 1 1 1/4" NPT 

WTE18051Q 20  95’ 1/2 115 1 1 1/4" NPT 

WTE 25051Q 30  50’ 1/2 115 1 1 1/2" NPT 

WTE35051Q 30  55’ 1/2 115 1 2” NPT 

WTE40051Q 50  25’ 1/2 115 1 2” NPT 

HORIZONTAL BOOSTER PUMP 
Part Number HP Volt PH Type Weight 

X2G10B12M 1 115 1 Booster 48lbs 

XG5B6M 1/2 115 1 Booster 45lbs 

*Call for other sizes 

20’ SOOW CABLE STAINLESS STEEL CHECK VALVE STAINLESS STEEL SCREEN 

WEBTROL’s WTE Turbine Effluent Series pumps are specially designed and manufactured to handle the most  
demanding wastewater applications. The WTE floating stack design provides exceptional resistance to abrasive 
damage, extending the life of the pump. Other sizes are also available. Please contact us if your options are not 
listed here. 

PUMPS 503-663-0618 

Available upon request. 
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PUMPS 

SUMP, EFFLUENT, AND GRINDER FAMILY CURVES (JACKEL BRAND) 

Part Number HP Volt PH Switch Cord Type Weight 

CIS300V 1/3 120 1 Vertical 10 Sump 23 lb 

EFF330CIT 1/3 120 1 Tethered 20 Effluent 24 lb 

EFF500CIT 1/2 120 1 Tethered 20 Effluent 24 lb 

EFF750CIT 3/4 120 1 Tethered 20 Effluent 43 lb 

EFF1000CIT 1 230 1 Tethered 20 Effluent 72 lb 

SEW500CIT 1/2 120 1 Tethered 10 Sewage 24 lb 

SEW501CIT 1/2 120 1 Tethered 10 Sewage 36 lb 

SEW502CIT 1/2 120 1 Tethered 20 Sewage 80 lb 

SEW1000CIT 1 120 1 Tethered 20 Sewage 81 lb 

GRI1000CIT 1 120 1 Tethered 20 Grinder 81 lb 

GRI1001CIT 1 230 1 Tethered 20 Grinder 81 lb 

GRI2000CI 2 230 1 Manual 20 Grinder 83 lb 

SUMP 

CIS300V 

EFFLUENT 

EFF330CIT 

SEWAGE 

SEW500CIT 
GRINDER 

GRI2000CI 
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SEPTIC TREATMENT SYSTEMS 

Design  

Specifications 

CE Series  

BOD, TSS 

CEN Series  

BOD, TSS, Enhanced TN  

Model CE5 CE7 CE10 CE14 CE21 CE30 CEN5 CEN7 CEN10 CEN14 CEN21 

Effluent 
NSF40 

NSF Test Effluent (Avg.) CBOD: 11mg/L, TSS: 
12mg/L 

NSF40/245 
NSF Effluent (Avg.) CBOD: 5mg/L, TSS: 6mg/L 

TN: 10mg/L 

Hydraulic Load 
(GPD) 

500 700 1,000 1,350 1,900 2,700 500 700 1,000 1,350 1,900 

Blower Detail: 

Blower Model 80RII 80RII 100RII 150RII 200RII 
150RII 

(x2) 
80RII 100RII 150RII 200RII 

150RII 
(x2) 

Normal Pressure 
(kPa) 

15 15 18 20 20 20 15 18 20 20 20 

2.8 2.8 3.5 5.3 7.0 10.6 2.8 3.5 5.3 7.0 10.6 
Flow Rate: 
                   CFM 

80 80 100 150 200 300 80 100 150 200 300                   L/Min 

Power Use 
(kWh/day) 

1.2 1.2 1.7 2.7 3.7 5.4 1.2 1.7 2.7 3.7 5.4 

Weight 11 11 11 20 20 20 x2 11 11 20 20 20 x2 

Tank Detail: 

Material Fiber-Reinforced Plastic Fiber-Reinforced Plastic 

Height (inches) 62 66 74 78 82 88 66 74 78 82 88 

Length (inches) 85 96 99 119 153 184 96 99 119 153 184 

Width (inches) 44 50 57 69 73 79 50 57 69 73 79 

Weight (lbs) 397 463 705 926 1,168 1,543 463 705 926 1,168 1,543 

Inlet Invert 
(inches) 

49 53 61 62 65 71 53 61 62 65 71 

Outlet Invert 
(inches) 

47 51 59 59.5 63 69 51 59 59.5 63 69 

Access Ports 
(number) 

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 

Access Ports 
Diameter 
(inches) 

3@20” 
2@20” 

1@24” 

2@20” 

1@24” 

2@20” 

1@24” 

2@20” 

1@24” 

2@20” 

1@24” 

2@20” 

1@24” 

2@20” 

1@24” 

2@20” 

1@24” 

2@20” 

1@24” 

2@20” 

1@24” 

Volume Total 
(gal.) 

545 749 1,069 1,498 2,252 3,199 749 1,069 1,498 2,252 3,199 

WASTEWATER PRODUCTS 503-663-0618 
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AIR PUMPS 

Part Number Hertz 
Airflow 

(1/min) 

Normal 

Pressure 

Outlet  

Diameter ID 

Outlet 

Diameter OD 

Power 

Use 

MAC40RII 60 Hz 40 1.7PSI 
0.511 in. 

(13 mm.) 

0.708 in. 

(18 mm.) 
34W 

MAC60RII 60 Hz 60 2.2PSI 
0.511 in. 

(13 mm.) 

0.708 in. 

(18 mm.) 
45W 

MAC80RII 60 Hz 80 2.2PSI 
0.511 in. 

(13 mm.) 

0.708 in. 

(18 mm.) 
54W 

MAC100RII 60 Hz 100 2.6PSI 
0.511 in. 

(13 mm.) 

0.708 in. 

(18 mm.) 
83W 

MAC120RII 60 Hz 120 2.6PSI 
0.787 in. 

(20 mm.) 

1.023 in. 

(26 mm.) 
98W 

MAC150RII 60 Hz 150 2.9PSI 
0.787 in.  

(20 mm.) 

1.023 

(26 mm.) 
120W 

MAC200RII 60 Hz 200 2.9PSI 
0.787 in. 

(20 mm.) 

1.023 

(26 mm.) 
170W 

• Have been tested for endurance in high and low temperature extremes proving the durability of our diaphragm 
and other components. 

• The diaphragm assemblies are easily replaced and replacement parts are readily available. 

VERTICAL BOOSTER PUMPS 
Part Number HP Volt PH Frame Type Weight 

NV25B3FE1T 1 230 1 56C Booster 125lbs 

NV12B13FE3T 3 230/460 3 TEFC Booster 126lbs 

NV25B8FE3T 3 230/460 3 TEFC Booster 85lbs 

NV12B25FE3T 5 230/460 3 TEFC Booster 125lbs 

*Call for other sizes, up to 60HP  

REBUILD KIT 

 Part Numbers: 
T-10 (Rebuild Kit)  
H508 (Foam Filter) 
 

• Engineering design breakthrough make FujiMAC blowers 
the best choice for energy conservation and  
economical operation. 

• Quietest air diaphragm blower among the four U.S. market 
leading brands. 

• FujiMAC blowers run seven to nine degrees cooler than 
leading market brands. 

• The FujiMAC blower warranty is typically twice that of  
leading U.S. brands. 

PUMPS 
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SELF-CLEANING PUMP VAULTS 
STEPROS’ patented self-cleaning pump vaults were designed with the maintenance entity 
in mind. Their two-chambered vaults house both pump and filter and are ideal for single 
family residential applications as well as for larger commercial flows. The filters remove 
solids larger than 1/8” from the effluent going to the pump. These vaults include a unique 
flushing feature that uses filtered effluent to remove any solids that have collected in the 
filter chamber. Instead of building up on the surface of the filter, solids are flushed back 
into the tank. This results in filters that need to be cleaned less often or not at all.  
 

AVAILABLE IN 3 SIZES, 45”, 54”, AND 78” 

1. PEX tubing redirects a small 
flow of effluent from the pump 
back to the filter chamber to 
clear any buildup on the filter. 

2. Solids are expelled from the 
filter chamber through the 2” 
opening. 

 Part Numbers: 
HFSCV45MF12 (45”) 
HFSCV54MF12 (54”) 
HFSCV78MF12 (78”) 

PUMP VAULTS 503-663-0618 

PUMP VAULT FILTER 

PUMP VAULT DISCHARGE ASSEMBLY 

The STEPROS’ pump filter is designed to provide a 
steady flow of filtered effluent to the pump by removing 
solids larger than 1/8”. This filter works with the brand’s  
self-cleaning vault. 

STEPROS pump discharge assemblies include all the necessary plumbing components 
to convey effluent from a pump to the collection system. It is designed with the  
maintenance utility in mind to minimize filter cleaning time and maximize functionality of 
the vault and pump. Custom discharge assemblies are available upon request. 

 Part Numbers: 
DA05-SCV-10GPM (1” discharge assembly) 
DA125-SCV-30GPM (1.25” discharge assembly) 
      

PUMP VAULT PACKAGES 

Part Numbers: 
PV4510 (45” vault, 1” discharge assembly, 10GPM pump) 
PV5410 (54” vault, 1” discharge assembly, 10GPM pump) 
PV4530 (45” vault, 1.25” discharge assembly, 30GPM pump) 
PV5430 (54” vault, 1.25” discharge assembly, 30GPM pump) 
 
Optional panels to include in package: 
50A006 (Simplex Demand Single-Phase Panel, 115/230 V with 3 15’ mechanical floats) 
 
More panel options available, see panels page 

+ + 
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FILTERS 
Item Description Components Qty 

PL-68 

Offers 68 linear ft. of 1/16” filter 

slots. 

For flow rates up to 800 GPD 

Filter only 
PN: PL-68-30130 

1-14 

15+ 

Housing only 
PN: PL-68-30142-68 

1-7 

8+ 

Filter and housing 
PN: PL-68-30130-68H 

1-7 

8+ 

PL-122 
4” filter with housing 
Filtration: 1/16” 
For flow rates up to 3,000 GPD 

Includes adapter for 
each filter 

1-9 

10+ 

PL-250 

 

 

250 linear ft. of 1/16” filtration 

For flow rates up to 3,000 GPD 

Filter only 
PN: 30141-250 

1-9 

10+ 

Housing only 
PN: 30142-250 

1-7 

8+ 

Filter and housing 
PN: PL-250 

1-7 

8+ 

PL-525 
525 linear ft. of 1/16” filtration 
For flow rates up to 10,000 GPD 

Filter 1 

PL-625 
625 linear ft. of 1/32” filtration 
For flow rates up to 10,000 GPD 

Filter 1 

WASTEWATER PRODUCTS 
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FILTERS 

Item Description Components Qty 

A1801 

4X18 

18” filter 
Filtration: 1/16” 
For flow rates up to 800 GPD 

Filter only 

1-9 

10+ 

A1801 

4X22 

22” filter 
Filtration: 1/16” 
For flow rates up to 800 GPD 

Filter and  
gas deflector 

1-9 

10+ 

A-100 
8 X 18 VC 
Filtration: 1/16” 
For flow rates up to 1,200 GPD 

Filter with housing 1 

A-300 
8 X 18 VC 
Filtration: 1/32” 
For flow rates up to 1,200 GPD 

Filter with housing 1 

A-100 
12 X 20 VC 
Filtration: 1/16” 
For flow rates up to 3,000 GPD 

Filter with housing 1 

A-300 
12 X 20 VC 
Filtration: 1/32” 
For flow rates up to 3,000 GPD 

Filter with housing 1 

A-100 
12 X 36 VC  
Filtration: 1/16” 
For flow rates up to 10,000 GPD 

Filter with housing 1 

A-300 
12 X 36 VC 
Filtration: 1/32” 
For flow rates up to 10,000 GPD 

Filter with housing 1 

3014-AB 

Filter alarm panel and  
SmartFilter control switch 
Fits all Zabel filters and PL-122 
filters 

Panel and switch 1 

A1801-HEK 
Filter handle that fits 4X18, 4X22, 
& PL-122 filters 

Handle 1 

3014-HEK 
Filter handle that fits A100, A300, 
A600m PL-525, &  
PL-625 filters 

Handle 1 

WASTEWATER PRODUCTS 503-663-0618 
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D-BOX WITH COVERS 

Part Number Description 

3017-12-4 12” D-Box with 12” flat cover and 4 seals 

3017-206-C 20” D-Box, 6-Hole with 20” flat cover 

3017-207-C 20” D-Box, 7-Hole with 20” flat cover 

3017-20-C 20” D-Box, 8-Hole with 20” flat cover 

3017-C24 24” D-Box with cover, seals/nuts, screws 

2 SIDES 2 SIDES 1 SIDE 3 SIDES 4 SIDES 

3017-206   6-HOLE 3017-207   7-HOLE 3017-20   8-HOLE 

20” D-BOX CUTOUTS 

20” D-Box with Riser and Cover 

D-BOXES AND NUTS AND SEALS 
Part Number Description 

3017-H 12” D-Box 

3017-206 20” D-Box, 6-Hole 

3017-207 20” D-Box, 7-Hole 

3017-20 20” D-Box, 8-Hole 

3017-24 24” Rhino D-Box, 10-Hole 

3001-SN 4” seal and nut 

3001-6 6” seal and nut 

PL-HS-513 5 1/8” Holesaw for Rhino D-Box 

24” RHINO BOX 

SOLID COVERS 
Part Number Description PLT Qty 

3017-C 12” flat cover for risers and D-Boxes N/A 

3004-C 12” flat cover for corrugated pipes N/A 

300415-C 15” flat cover for corrugated pipes N/A 

3007-HDC 18” flat cover for corrugated pipes 100 

3009-RC 20” domed cover for risers 100 

3017-C20 20” flat cover for risers and D-Boxes 100 

3008-RC 24” domed cover for risers 228 

3008-HD 24” heavy duty cover for risers and corrugated 150 

3008-West 24” flat cover for risers and corrugated pipes 150 

3010-C30 30” flat cover for corrugated pipes 25 

SR36RL 36” Seal-R Cover for dual-wall riser pipe N/A 

WASTEWATER PRODUCTS 

12” D-Box 
(4 feet and 4 
seals included) 
3017-12-4 

3008-WEST 

3004-C 
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WASTEWATER PRODUCTS 503-663-0618 

RISERS 
Part Number Description PLT Qty 

3017-R3 12” x 3” Riser 270 

3017-R 12” x 6” Riser 135 

3009-GR2 20” x 2” Riser N/A 

3009-RP 20” x 3” Riser Pan 132 

3009-LPRP 20” x 3” Low Profile Riser Pan N/A 

3009-R 20” x 6” Riser 60 

3009-R12 20” x 12” Riser 28 

3008-GR2 24” x  2” Riser N/A 

3008-RP 24” x 3” Riser Pan 192 

3008-R 24” x 6” Riser 90 

3008-R12 24” x 12” Riser 42 

3008-R12B 24” x 12” Riser w/ Closed Bottom N/A 

3010-R30 30” x 12” Riser 42 

CUSTOM BASINS 

3008-G24 

3008-R12 

3008-GR2 

3008-R12B 

24” X 12” Riser with bottom 

Perfect for installing an effluent filter or pump outside the tank, or just as 
a drainage well. These watertight basins are made out of High Density 
Polyethylene so they won't breakdown in the harsh septic environment. 
Can be customized to any height in 6” increments, beginning with a 14” 
basin. 

24” X 12” Riser 24” X 6” Riser 24” X 2” Riser 
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WASTEWATER PRODUCTS 

WASTEWATER ACCESSORIES 

ORIFICE SHIELDS 

Part Number Manufacturer Size Box Qty 

STF-106-0.75-1.00 SimTech/Anua 3/4” and 1” 100 

STF-106-1.25-1.50 SimTech/Anua 1 1/4” and 1 1/2” 100 

STF-106-2.00 SimTech/Anua 2” 100 

3082 Polylok 1”, 1 1/4”, 1 1/2” 100 

3082-2 Polylok 1”, 1 1/2”, 2” 100 

3080 Polylok Large orifice diffuser 200 

3081 Polylok Small orifice diffuser 200 

EQUALIZERS AND ROTOFLOWS 

The equalizer’s adjustment knob moves the 
opening up or down in 1/16” increments; 
total movement is 7/8. Can be pushed into 
any 4” pipe, SCH 40, SDR 35, and thin wall.  
The Roto-Flow helps level the flow from the 
D-Box.  

BUTYL JOINT SEALANTS 

ACTIVATED CARBON COVERS 

These odor eliminating covers or activated 
carbon vents can prevent odor problems by 
removing offensive odors as they leave the 
tank. 

Part Numbers: 
3049 (equalizer)                          
3050-3 (3” Roto-Flow)  
3050-4 (4” Roto-Flow)  

Your complete solution to meet even 
the most stringent environmental 
permit requirements, the PL-UV1 UV 
Disinfection Unit reduces bacteria 
levels from secondary effluent to 
achieve strict water quality  
standards. The reliability and  
performance of the PL-UV1 is  
unmatched for onsite and  
decentralized treatment applications. 
Every component of the compact 
unit is highly engineered and  
constructed to provide reliable  
disinfection and superior operational 
life.  

Part Numbers:   
AT-1500             
AT-1500-BULB 
     

U.V. DISINFECTION UNIT 

Polylok’s Butyl Joint Sealant is designed to fully 
comply with current ASTM Standards and  
specifications as required by Federal, State, and 
Local agencies for use by the precast concrete 
industry and contractors.  

Part Numbers: 
3110-1 (1/2” x 21’, 10 pcs.) 
3110-2 (3/4” x 21’, 9 pcs.)  
3110-3 (1” x 21’, 6 pcs.)  

Part Numbers: 
3007-ACC (18” flat Activated Carbon cover)  
3009-ACC (20” flat Activated Carbon cover)  
3008-ACC (24” flat Activated Carbon cover) 

PRO-GRADE ADHESIVE 

The PL-E6100 is an industrial adhesive 
formulated to meet high-performance 
requirements. It permanently adheres 
to more surfaces than virtually any  
other adhesive, providing exceptional 
adhesion to wood, metal, glass  
fiberglass, ceramics, masonry,  
concrete, asphalt, leather, rubber, PVC, 
neoprene, vinyl and many plastics.   

PN: PL-E6100        
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WASTEWATER PRODUCTS 503-663-0618 

EXTEND & LOKS 

Poly - II Poly - I 

These D-Box seals are the only true watertight seals on the market 
today. The 4” seal fits in both the 12” and 20” plastic D-Box. It  
accepts 2”, 3” 4”, and corrugated pipe. The 6” seal works in 20”  
D-Box. 

Eliminate grouting around the pipe. Quick and easy conversion to 
any existing form. These pipe seals can be used in any application.  

This seal meets or exceeds all requirements of the following  
standards, codes, specifications, and/or test methods: ASTM C-
1227, ASTM C-1644, ASTM C-923,  ASTM C-1244, NPCA Best 
Practices, NOWRA Model Code. 
 

This is the best seal on the market today for vacuum testing and 
water testing tanks. It is designed with a closed ended, so it is no 
longer necessary to plug seal holes before testing. And, it’s easy to 
cut the seal at the installation site.

The first and only patented High Pressure Closed Ended Boot Seal 
on the market. The Poly III makes it easy to vacuum because there 
are no openings to plug. It accepts either 3” or 4” pipe. It also meets 
ASTM C-923 specifications and can fit in a 2 1/2” - 6” wall. 

 

Made of durable EPDM rubber, this flexible pipe-to-concrete  
connector meets or exceeds all ASTM 1227 and 923 requirements 
as well as Grease Interceptor specifications. Using this boot  
ensures watertight connections. 

D-BOX SEALS 

PIPE SEALS 
PN: 3000 (black)            
PN: 3002 (red)          
Box Qty: 240 black 
Box Qty: 200 red 

2” CLOSED END  
BOOT SEALS 

PN: 3006-CE       
Box Qty: 25 
 

POLY-IV OPEN END  
BOOT SEALS 

PN: 3001 (4”)        
PN: 3001-SN (4” w/ nuts)     
PN: 3001-6 (6” w/ nuts)    
 

PN: 3003-B              
     

POLY-III CLOSED END  
BOOT SEALS 

PN: 3003-OE        
Box Qty: 25 
PLT Qty: 450 

POLY-IV CLOSED END  
BOOT SEALS 

PN: 3003-CE        
Box Qty: 25 

PN: 30131-TL (3”)     
PN: 30130-TL (4”)    
PN: 30132-TL (6”)     

Extend & Lok is a simple, easy to use solution that can extend the 
inlet or outlet pipe and make filter and/or baffle installation a snap. 
They are now available to fit 3”, 4”, & 6” pipe.

POLY-VI CLOSED END  
BOOT SEALS 

PN: 3005-CE      
Box Qty: 25 

This is the only patented closed end seal on the market. The Poly-VI 
makes it easy to vacuum test because there are no openings to 
plug. It accepts either 4” or 6” pipe. It also meets ASTM C-923 
specifications and can fit in a 3” - 6.5” wall.

MANDRELS 
PN: 3004-OE (4”)     
PN: 3004-MAG (4”)     
PN: 3006-MAG (2”) 
 

Please note that the MAG at the end of part number classifies it as 
magnetic. The 3004-OE are made for Poly 4” open and closed end 
boot seals. The magnetic mandrels allow for an easy mount to your 
forms without any drilling. Can fit every size seal, contact us if you 
need mandrels for Poly I-VI seals.  

COMPRESSION SEALS 

PN: 3002-CS               

 

The 4” compression seal ensures a watertight connection. It’s easy 
to install and works on 4” SCH 40 and SDR 35 pipe. 
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WASTEWATER PRODUCTS 

Part Number Description 

3009-AR30 24” Riser to Riser Adapter - 30” Outer Diameter 

3009-RTR20 20” Riser to Riser Adapter for Polylok Risers 

3009-ARF 20”/24” riser adapter ring for Roth/Fralo 30” tanks 

3009-RTR24 24” riser to riser adapter for Polylok risers and new infiltrator tanks 

3009-KIT Adapter Ring Installation Kit (8 anchor bolts, 1 drill bit, foam gasket) 

RISER AND PIPE ADAPTERS 

3009-AR 

3009-ARC 

Part Number Description 

3009-ARC 24” Adapter ring. Fits 24” ribbed pipe. 

3007-ARC 18” Adapter ring. Fits 18” ribbed pipe. 

3017-ARC 12” Adapter ring. Fits 12” ribbed pipe. 

3017-ARC 

ADAPTER RINGS FOR POLYLOK RISERS 

Part Number Description 

3009-AR 20-24” Adapter Ring, Fits 20” and 24” Polylok Risers 

3017-AR12 12” Adapter Ring, fits 12” Polylok Risers 

RIBBED PIPE ADAPTERS 

Polylok's 24" IPEX to 24 IPEX pipe 
adapter accepts 24" IPEX pipe. Our 
adapter rings are ideal for retrofitting 
existing septic tanks, and can be  
secured with ease. Our adapter rings 
is made of virgin high density  
polyethylene. 

OTHER ADAPTERS 

PN: PL-24IPA      

This cast-in tank adapter ring is ideal 
for casting into concrete tanks to  
accept 24" IPEX pipe.   

PN: PL-24IPA-CI  

This tank adapter was designed to be bolted to tanks and provide a seamless con-
nection to 24" IPEX pipe. The 24" IPEX bolt-down adapter ring will not only create a 
tight connection to 24" IPEX pipe but will also accept 24" corrugated pipe making it a 
versatile choice for retrofitting new and existing tanks. Our 24" IPEX bolt-down tank 
adapter ring is made of ABS plastic.  

PN: PL-24IPA-BD  
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503-663-0618 WASTEWATER PRODUCTS 

The white screens can be utilized on PVC Ribbed Pipe, 
HDPE Corrugated, and Concrete Risers. These heavy-
duty ABS screens act as a secondary layer of protection 
if the riser cover is unknowingly damaged, removed, or 
not put back on. The bright yellow screens are made to fit 
the upper most riser stacks of 24” Polylok risers. Both 
screens have been tested to 250 lbs. 

SAFETY SCREENS FLOW CONTROLLERS 

Part Numbers: 
3051       
Box Qty: 5 
3051-HK (handle)    

Ideal for alternating or dividing flows between two 
separate fields. Easily installs by attaching directly to 
SCH 40 or SDR 35. Unique channel split design  
enables an equal split of the waste stream. Also, the 
valve can be set for equal distribution (factory  
setting), or all distribution to the right or left.

CORD GROMMETS 

Part Number Description 

Grom11-0 2” No Holes 

Grom11-1 2” 1 Hole 

Grom11-2 2” 2 Holes 

Grom11-3 2” 3 Holes 

Grom13-0 2.5” No Holes 

Grom13-1 2.5” 1 Hole 

Grom13-2 2.5” 2 Hole 

GROMMETS 

Part Number Description 

3007-GM.50 1/2” Grommet 

3007-GM.75 3/4” Grommet 

3007-GM1 1” Grommet 

3007-GM125 1 1/4” Grommet 

3007-GM150 1 1/2” Grommet 

3007-GM2 2” Grommet 

3007-GM3 3” Grommet 

3007-GM435 4” Grommet, SDR 35 

3007-GM440 
4” Grommet 

SCHD40 

3007-GM635 6” Grommet SDR35 

3007-GM640 
6” Grommet 

SCHD40 
POLY-AIRS 

Polylok’s Poly-Air is an activated carbon 
vent that removes offensive odors, such 
as hydrogen sulfide, as they come out of 
the roof vent. The PC-PLVF-6 holds 5 
lbs. of carbon. 

Part Numbers: 
PN: PCF-PLVF (3” and 4”)           
Box Qty: 10                
PN: PCF-PLVF-6 (6”)   
 

This pipe reducer allows you to  
connect 2” SCH 40 pipe to a 3” SCH 
40 socket. 

PIPE REDUCERS 

PN: PCF-PLVF-RD2            

Part Numbers: 
3008-SS (Yellow 24” Polylok Riser Screen) 
3008-SSPIPE (White Universal Kid Catcher)  
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GRATE COVERS 

Part Number Description 

PDB-3G-GN Green 3” Pipe Grate (black available) 

PDB-4G-GN Green 4” Pipe Grate (black available) 

PDB-6G-GN Green 6” Pipe Grate (black available) 

PDB-6SPG-GN Green 6” Square Pipe Grate (black available) 

PDB-8G-GN Green 8” Pipe Grate (black available) 

PDB-9SPG-GN Green 9” Square Pipe Grate (black available) 

PDB-10G-GN Green 10” Pipe Grate (black available) 

3017-GE 12” grate for risers and D-Boxes 

3004-GR-GN 12” grate for corrugated pipes 

300415-GR 15” grate for corrugated pipes 

3007-HDG 18” heavy duty grate for corrugated pipes 

3017-G20 20” grate for risers and D-Boxes 

3008-G24 24” heavy duty grate for risers and corrugated pipes 

Pipe Grate 20” Grate on a 20 x 12” Riser 

CATCH BASINS 

Part Number Description PLT Qty 

3017-12-CG-2 12” D-Box with 12” grate and 2 seals 117 

3017-206-G 20” D-Box, 6-Hole with 20” grate N/A 

3017-207-G 20” D-Box, 7-Hole with 20” grate N/A 

3017-20-G 20” D-Box, 8-Hole with 20” grate N/A 

3008-CU59G 24”X5’ Catch Basin 4 

DRAINAGE PRODUCTS 

24” Rhino Drainage D-Box 
with 24” Grate 

20” Drainage Box 
with 20” Grate 

12” Catch Basin 
(2 seals and 4 feet included) 

3017-12-CG-2 

PN: 3008-DWK 

The 24” Drain Well Kit is used to  
collect, retain, and discharge storm  
water. It allows the flexibility to 
choose your inlet and leaching  
locations. Its cover allows for a 4” 
surface drain and is equipped with 
two recessed handles for easy  
removal.  

DRAIN WELL KIT 
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OTHER DRAINAGE ACCESSORIES 

4” CORRUGATED TO 4” SDR35 

4” FLOW GATE 

PN: PL-IT44CC (4“) 
PN: PL-IT66CC (6”) 

4” AND 6” CORRUGATED  
PIPE ADAPTERS 

4” ATRIUM GRATE 

3” CORRUGATED TO 4” SDR35 

SQUARE CATCH BASINS 

Part Number Description 

PDB-9KIT-GN 9X9” D-Box with Grate and 2 Seals (black grate available) 

PDB-12KIT-GN 12X12” D-Box with Grate and 2 Seals (black grate available) 

PDB-12R 12” x 12” x 6” Riser 

PDB-9AG-GN Green 9 x 9” Atrium Grate (black available) 

PDB-12AG-GN Green 12 x 12” Atrium Grate (black available) 

2 SIDES 

9X9” D-BOX CUTOUT 12X12” D-BOX CUTOUT 

2 SIDES 2 SIDES 2 SIDES 

PDB-12R 

DRAINAGE PRODUCTS 503-663-0618 

4” CORRUGATED TO CORRUGATED 

PDB-9KIT PDB-12KIT 

DOWNSPOUT ADAPTERS 

PN: 
PDB-DS03 

PN:  
PDB-DS06 

PN:  
PDB-DS13 

PN:  
PDB-DS09 

PN:  
PDB-DS04 

PN:  
PDB-DS10 

PN: PL-IT4X4CC PN: PL-90860-V44 PN: PL-90860-V43 

PN: PAG-4T 

PN: PDB-4PE 
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TRENCH DRAINS 

48” TRENCH DRAIN 

• All outlet ports accept 3” SCHD 40 pipe,  4” SDR 35 pipe & 4” SCHD 40 
pipe 

• Grates are reversible from a flat side to a 3/16” convex side 

• Trench drain & grate come in 48” (4ft) sections that can be cut down to 
12”, 24”, & 36” 

• Two #8 screws are used to interlock ends together 

• Outside holes accept #4 rebar for fast positioning 

• ADA Compliant 

• Grate is H-20 rated 
 

 Part Numbers: 
PL-90860-G (Grey 4ft.Trench Drain, single)   
Pallet: 77 trench drains, 308ft. total with prepaid freight  
PL-90860-B (Black 4ft.Trench Drain, single)   
Pallet: 77 trench drains, 308ft. total with prepaid freight  
 

BLACK DUCTILE GRATE TRENCH DRAIN 

• Comes with all stainless steel  
hardware 

• Easily installed and removed with  
one bolt 

• 47 sq. in. of open area 

• Rust resistant 

• Load Class C 

• Application: Heavy Duty/Commercial 

• Application proof load: 310 psi 

• Typical application standard:  
A-A6005 
 

 

48” SKINNY TRENCH DRAIN 
• The new Polylok 48” skinny trench drain offers many of the same features 

that our regular ones does but in a slim, compact design 

• ADA Compliant  
 

 Part Numbers: 
PL-90861-G (Grey 4ft. Skinny Trench Drain, single)  
Pallet: 110 trench drains, 440ft. total with prepaid freight  
PL-90861-B (Black 4ft. Skinny Trench Drain, single)  
Pallet: 110 trench drains, 440ft. total with prepaid freight  
 

ACCESSORIES 

TRENCH DRAIN TEE 

CLOSED END CAP 

Part #: PL-90860-TG 
Available in black 

Available in black 

Available in black 

Part #: PL-90860-90G 
90° ELBOW 

Part #: PL-90860-CEG 

CLOSED END CAP 

Available in black Available in black 
Part #: PL-90861-OEG Part #: PL-90861-CEG 

90° ELBOWS 

Available in black 
Part #: PL-90861-90G 

DUCTILE 90° ELBOW 
Part #: PL-90860-90-DIG 

DUCTILE TEE 
Part #: PL-90860-T-DIG 

SKINNY TRENCH DRAIN ACCESSORIES 

 Part Numbers: 
PL-90860-CI (Black Ductile 4ft. Trench Drain, single)  
Pallet: 49 trench drains, 196ft. total   

2” ATRIUM GRATE 

Part #: PAG-2T 
OPEN OUTLET END CAP 

Part #: PL-90860-OEG 
Available in black 

OPEN OUTLET END CAP 

DRAINAGE PRODUCTS 
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SUMP PUMP 

Part Number Size Picture 

H-150MT 1 1/2”  

CH-150S 

1 1/4”  

or  

1 1/2” 

 

CH-150S-150MT 1 1/2”  

DJ-545 

1 1/4” 

or 

1 1/2” 

 

SEWAGE 

Part Number Size Picture 

CUCV-1.5W 

Solvent Weld 

True Union  

1.5”  

CUCV-2C 

Compression 

True Union 

2”  

CUCV-2W 

Solvent Weld 

True Union 

2”  

2-GP 2”  

CHECK VALVES 

WASTEWATER & PLUMBING 503-663-0618 

The Original Radon/Sump Dome, made of polyethylene structural 
foam, is designed to cover an existing basin, providing a new heavy 
duty cover to seal the basin against Radon Gas on odors; to provide 
adequate safety. There is no reason to dig up your basement or gar-
age floor to remove the existing sump or sewage basin. Simply re-
move the old cover and install this cover over the opening, to create 
a new, completely sealed system. The inner diameter is 24” and the 
outer diameter is 28”.  

 Part Numbers: 
SMR16101     
SMR16101-CV (with clear view)   

RADON/SUMP DOME COVER 
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RISER COVERS 

 Part Numbers: 
SFRC-12G (12”) 
SFRC-18G (18”)    
SFRC-24G (24”)    
SFDC-24B (24” Drainage Cover) 
SR36RL (36”)  

 

The riser covers and the drainage overs are constructed of injection molded polyethylene structural foam. They’re  
designed to support up to 2,000 lbs. All come with replaceable water tight seals. Adapts up to 24” PVC, single and  
double wall  polyethylene riser pipes. Stainless steel screws included. For custom logos on the riser covers, please 
contact us. 

SUMP BASIN COVERS 

For use with SF15 basins 
 
 Part Numbers: 
SF1850B (blank cover, no holes)                              
SF1850E (w/ discharge and vent openings)             
SF1850S (slotted opening)                                       
      

18.5” DIAMETER 20.5” DIAMETER 

20.5” DIAMETER 

For use with SF20 and SF22 basins 

 
 Part Numbers: 
SF22B (blank cover, no holes)                                   
SF44 (w/ discharge and vent openings)                    
STL44 (steel, w/ discharge and vent openings)        

      

 

     For use with SF20, SF22, and SF30PR basins 
 

 Part Numbers: 
SF16101 (w/ discharge and vent openings)            
SF16101-B (blank cover, no holes)                         
STL114 (steel, w/ discharge and vent openings)     

       

24” DIAMETER 

For use with any of the 24” basins 

 

 Part Numbers: 
SF24B-BL (black solid cover, no holes)                     
SF24B-GR (green solid cover, no holes)                   
SF24S-BL ( w/ discharge and vent openings)           

      

SEWAGE BASIN COVERS 

WASTEWATER & PLUMBING 
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Components Specifications Picture 

• SF15 - basin  
or  
SF15DR - drilled basin  
 

• SF1850B - blank cover  

Size: 18.5” x 17.5” 
Capacity: 15gal. 

 

• SF20 - basin  
 

• SF22B - blank cover  

Size: 18” x 22” 
Capacity: 20gal. 

 

• SF22A - basin  
 

• SF22B - blank cover  

Size: 18.5” x 24” 
Capacity: 22.5gal. 

 

• SF30PR - basin  
 

• SF16101 - HD Cover with 2” vent and 
discharge  
 

• SIH4 - 4” snap-in inlet hub  

Size: 18” x 30” 
Capacity: 30gal. 

 

• SF24X36 - basin  
 

• SF24B-GR - blank cover  
 

• E4STND-5H - rubber inlet hub 4”  

Size: 24” x 36” 
Capacity: 72gal. 

 

• SF30X36 - basin  
 

• JC30FB - fiberglass blank cover  
 

• E4STND-5H - rubber inlet hub 4”  

Size: 30” x 36” 
Capacity: 110gal. 

 

BASIN PACKAGES 

WASTEWATER & PLUMBING 503-663-0618 
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UTILITY PUMP SYSTEM SUM250ALV 

PUMP PACKAGES 

SEWAGE PUMP SYSTEM SEW501CIT 

SUMP PUMP SYSTEM SUM330CIS 

SEWAGE PUMP SYSTEM SEW500CIV 

Part Number: SUM250ALV-06-P 
120V, PSC motor type, S1 Continuous, 
lip shaft seal, 
upper and lower ball motor bearing, 
1-1/2” NPT discharge, 10ft cord,  
cast aluminum motor housing, 
thermoplastic volute, vertical switch,  
1/4” solids handling  

Part Number: SUM330CIS-22-16314-P 
120V, PSC motor type, S1 Continuous, 
mechanical shaft seal, 
upper and lower ball motor bearing, 
1-1/2” NPT discharge, 10ft cord, cast iron 
motor housing, thermoplastic volute,  
snap-action vertical switch,  
1/2” solids handling  

Part Number: SEW500CIV-45-24S-P 
120V, PSC motor type, S1 Continuous, 
mechanical shaft seal, 
upper and lower ball motor bearing, 
2” NPT discharge, 10ft cord,  
cast iron motor housing and volute,  
vertical switch, 2” solids handling  

Part Number: SEW501CIT-45-24S-P 
120V, PSC motor type, S1 Continuous, 
mechanical shaft seal, 
upper and lower ball motor bearing, 
2” NPT discharge, 10ft cord,  
cast iron motor housing and volute,  
wide angle tethered switch,  
2” solids handling  
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FIBERGLASS BASINS 

Part Number Size Anti-Float Cover 

FWB24X48 94gal. No SF24B-GR 

FWB24X60FGAF 118gal. Yes SF24B-GR 

FWB24X72FGAF 141gal. Yes SF24B-GR 

FWB36X48 212gal. No JC36FB 

FWB36X60FGAF 264gal. Yes JC36FB 

FWB36X72FGAF 317gal. Yes JC36FB 

*Other options available. Call for more information on pricing and sizes. Subject to stock  
on hand. 

Jackel Universal Guide Rail Packages make the installation and service of 
grinder, sewage and effluent pumps safer and easier. Simply slide pump  
assembly down guide rail system and connect plumbing and electrical service. 
The system is ready to go! Simplex, Duplex or Triplex configurations are  
available. The system is corrosion free with stainless steel and PVC  
components. All stainless steel piping on pump slide. All stainless steel  
hardware. Epoxy coated cast iron ball valve comes standard. Also, the check 
valve is on the pump slide for easy maintenance. 
 
Standard Package includes: 

• Fiberglass basin 

• Basin cover 

• Stainless steel guide rails 

• Floats 

• Control panel 

• Junction box 

• Inlet fittings 

• Outlet fittings 
Call for pricing 

RAIL PACKAGES 

FIBERGLASS BASINS 503-663-0618 
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PUMP SCREENS 
• 1/8” perforated polypropylene 

• Built-in float tree bracket 

• “J” hook wire organizer 

• High strength construction 

• Unit weighs less than 16 pounds 

• Base accepts concrete for extra weight 

• 2” raised bottom 

• 13.5” inside diameter 

• 15.5” outside diameter 

• Over 850 square inches of open area 

• Over 69,000 1/8” round holes 

 

 

Part Numbers: 
STF-1548P125 (15X48” pump screen)    
STF-1554P125 (15X54” pump screen)  
STF-110 (yellow 4” bristle filter) 
STF-110-6W (white 6” bristle filter) 

1/8” Perforations 

PUMP SCREEN AND FILTER 

15X48” SCREEN 

15X54” SCREEN 

BRISTLE FILTERS 
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PUMP DUTY FLOATS 503-663-0618 

PUMP DUTY - MERCURY FLOATS 

Part Number Pump Type Plug Amps Cord Voltage 

20A401 ↓ Mercury No 13 10 ft. 120/240 

20A402     ↓ Mercury Yes 13 10 ft. 120 

PUMP DUTY - MECHANICAL FLOATS 

Part Number Pump Type Plug Amps Cord Voltage 

20A001-E ↓ 
Standard-Duty 

Mechanical 
No 13 10 ft. 120/240 

20A002-E ↓ 
Standard-Duty 

Mechanical 
Yes 13 10 ft. 120 

20A005-E ↑ 
Standard-Duty Tank Fill 

Mechanical 
Yes 13 10 ft. 120 

20A007-E ↓ 
Standard-Duty 

Mechanical 
No 13 15 ft.  120/240 

20A008-E ↓ 
Standard-Duty 

Mechanical 
Yes 13 15 ft.  120 

20A019-E ↓ 
Standard-Duty 

Mechanical 
No 13 30 ft. 120/240 

20A115-E ↓ 
Heavy-Duty 
Mechanical 

Yes 15 20 ft. 240 

20A301-E ↓ 
High-Amp 

Mechanical 
No 25 10 ft. 120/240 

20A303-E ↓ 
High-Amp 

Mechanical 
No 25 20 ft. 120/240 

VERTICAL MECHANICAL FLOATS 

Part Number Pump Type Plug Amps Cord Voltage 

20A201      ↓ 
Vertical  

Mechanical 
Yes 10 10 ft. 120 

20A205       ↓ 
Vertical 

Mechanical 
Yes 10 20 ft. 120 

DOUBLE HEAVY DUTY FLOATS 

Part Number Pump Type Plug Amps Cord Voltage 

20A501-MECH ↓ 
Double HD 
Mechanical 

No 15 15 ft. 120 

 

Pump Down 

Pump Up 
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FLOAT CLIP 

Part #: 60A408 
 

SST CLAMP 
Part #: 60A404 

 

Part #: 60A400 
 

FLOAT ACCESSORIES 

WEIGHT 

ALARMS 

Part Number Model 
Supply 

Voltage 
Additional Information 

NEMA 

Rating 

10A306 
SMD-31H-PC 

Observer 300 
120 

Indoor alarm with audible and visual 
alarm; 15 ft. mercury alarm float; 6 ft. 
power cord; SST pipe clamp; quick 

snap terminal connections  
(High Level) 

1 

10A405 
SMD-41H-PC 

Observe 400 
120 

Indoor/outdoor alarm with large light, 
audible horn, 15 ft. mercury float, and 

auxiliary dry contacts  
(High Level) 

3R 

CONTROL DUTY - MERCURY FLOATS 

Part Number Pump Type Pipe Clamp Amps Cord Voltage 

20A703 ↑ Mercury Yes 5 10 ft. 120/240 

20A705  ↓ Mercury Yes 5 15 ft. 120/240 

20A709       ↓ Mercury Yes 5 20 ft. 120/240 

20B701-SB ↓ Mercury No 3 10 ft. 120/240 

CONTROL DUTY - MECHANICAL 

Part Number Pump Type Pipe Clamp Amps Cord Voltage 

20A601-E ↓ 
Control-Duty 
Mechanical 

Yes 5 10 ft. 120/240 

20A605-E ↓ 
Control-Duty 
Mechanical 

Yes 5 15 ft. 120/240 

20A613-E ↓ 
Control-Duty 
Mechanical 

Yes 5 30 ft. 120/240 

CONTROL DUTY FLOATS AND ALARMS 
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JUNCTION BOXES 

Part Number 
Cord 

Grip 

Cord 

Qty 
Additional Information 

NEMA 

Rating 

AC-JSB-2-EXP 1/2 in. 2 
Three hub explosion proof junction box with 

2 cord grips 
7 

10A700 N/A N/A 
Box only  - 3.5” X 5.5” X 4” Simplex 

No cord grips or hub installed 
4X 

10A729 1/2 in. 4 
Simplex - 3.5” X 5.5” X 4” 

1” conduit hub 
4X 

10A734 1/2 in. 3 
Simplex - 3.5” X 5.5” X 4” 

1” conduit hub 
4X 

10A780 1/2 in. 2 Simplex - 3.5” X 5.5” X 4” 4X 

10A782 1/2 in. 5 Simplex - 3.5” X 5.5” X 4” 4X 

PANELS 

Operation Part Number and Description 
Floats 

Qty 

Supply 

Voltage 

Simplex Control 50A006 (20FLA, single phase, 2 HP max, 3 Amps fuse, NEMA 4X) 3 120/240 

BIO Simplex Demand 50B135-EFCA (0-15FLA range, with air switch) 0 120 

Simplex Control 
50B229-UV (ultra-violet, separate alarm and ballast  
breakers, built-in alarm circuit, run-mute-test toggle switch) 

0 120 

Simplex Time-Dosed 50A801 (20FLA, single phase, 1 HP max, NEMA 4X) 3 120 

Simplex Time-Dosed 50A806 (20FLA, single phase, 2 HP max, NEMA 4X) 3 120/240 

Simplex Time-Dosed 50A808 (18FLA, single phase, 2 HP max, NEMA 4X, with smart relay) 3 120 

Duplex Control 50A501-C20-M20-MEF (20FLA, single phase, 2 HP max, NEMA 4X) 4 120 

Duplex Control 50A506-C20 (20FLA, single phase, 2 HP max, NEMA 4X) 3 120/240 

JUNCTION BOXES AND PANELS 503-663-0618 

Duplex Control 
 PN: 50A506 

Time-Dosed Panel 
PN: 50A808 

Time-Dosed Panel 
PN: 50A801 

Simplex Control 
 PN: 50A006 
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SLAB BOLSTERS 

Part Number Box Qty/PLT Qty 

3063-L1 (1”) 135/22 

3063-L15 ( 1 1/2”) 105/22 

3063-L2 (2’) 85/22 

3063-L3 (3”) 72/22 

3063-L4 (4”) 32/22 

3063-L5 (5”) 27/22 

LOCKING WHEEL CHAIRS 

Part Number Box Qty/PLT Qty 

3052-LOK (1”) 1,250/24 

30541 (1 1/2”) 500/20 

30551 (2”) 250/20 

3056 (3”) 125/20 

PUSH-ON REBAR CHAIRS 

Part Number Box Qty/PLT Qty 

3053 (7/8”) 2,000/24 

3052 (1”) 2,000/24 

3052-LC (1”) 1,500/20 

30542 (1 1/2”) 700/20 

30552 (2”) 400/20 

30562 (3”) 175/20 

MESH CHAIRS 

Part Number Box Qty/PLT Qty 

3060-TMC100 (1”) 500/84 

3060-TMC150 (1 1/2”) 500/60 

3060-TMC200 (2”) 500/84 

3060-TMC300 (3”) 500/60 

ROUND BASE REBAR SPACERS 

Part Number Box Qty/PLT Qty 

3059-RC1 (1 1/2” - 2”) 250/36 

3059-RC2 (2 1/2” - 3”) 250/36 

3059-RC3 (3 1/2” - 4”) 160/32 

3059-RC5 (5” - 5 1/2”) 160/28 

STACKABLE CHAIRS 

Part Number Box Qty/PLT Qty 

3058-SC (1 1/2” - 2”) 200/20 

3059-SC (2 1/2” - 3”) 150/20 

X-CHAIRS 

Part Number Box Qty/PLT Qty 

3061-RCX05 (1/2”) 2,000/60 

3061-RCX075 (3/4”) 1,500/60 

3061-RCX10 (1”) 700/60 

3061-RCX15 (1 1/2”) 600/54 

3061-RCX20 (2”) 400/54 

CABLE LIFT LOOPS 

Part Number Box Qty 

3200-LL.8T (.8 Ton) 700 

3205-LL1.2T (1.2 Ton) 700 

3210-LL1.6T (1.6 Ton) 700 

3215-LL2.5T (2.5 Ton) 700 

3220-LL3.8T (3.8 Ton) 700 

PYRAMID WIRE CLIPS 

Part Number Box Qty 

3057-75 (3/4”) 2,000 

3057-1 (1”) 2,000 

3057-15 (1 1/2”) 1,500 

3057-2 (2”) 1,300 

PRECAST PRODUCTS 
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CONCRETE ACCESSORIES 

Part Number Name Size Qty/Box 

30245 Rebar End Spacer #3-#6 Bar 300 

30245-F Rebar Scratch Cap #3-#6 Bar 300 

3024 Rebar Cap #3-#8 Bar 100 

3024-OSG-SG OSHA Rebar Cap #3-#8 Bar 100 

3024-OSG-SG2 OSHA Rebar Cap #9-#19 Bar 50 

3066 Corner Guard 4” Strap 100 

3100 Alum. Form Hammer 5 lb. 1 

Non-OSHA OSHA 

DECORATIVE ROCKS 

Part Number Dimension Weight 

101-RB 31”X26”X21” 8lbs 

105-RB 24”X12”X12.5” 2.5lbs 

106-RB 19”X14”X12” 2.5lbs 

109-RB 30”X23”X18” 4lbs 

110-RB 39”X21”X21” 10lbs 

111-RB 34”X32”X15” 12lbs 

112-RB 36”X36”X9” 12lbs 

115-RB 24”X20”X24” 8lbs 

118-RB 32”X32”X11” 9lbs 

119-RB 31”X28”X11” 8lbs 

120-RB 27”X25”X45” 18lbs 

Includes prepaid freight when bought by the qty listed. 

112-RB 

105-RB 

PRECAST PRODUCTS 503-663-0618 

BEARING PADS 

These bearing pads has a weight load rating of 5 tons per section. They can be made as 
small as 3” X 3” by separating from a 16” X 21”  spacer. They minimize surface contact 
area with finished products. The material is made from HDPE in a natural color to avoid 
marking concrete. 
 
 Part Numbers: 
3065 (40 units per case, 20 cases per pallet)   

 

BEAM BOLSTERS 

Part Number Total ft/Case 

3062-1 (1X44”) 642ft. 

3062-15 (1 1/2X44”) 422ft. 

3062-2 (2X44”) 257ft. 

3062-25 (2 1/2X44”) 195ft. 

3062-3 (3X44”) 150ft. 

120-RB 
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WASTEWATER PRODUCTS 

The Roth MultiTank® is the first tank of its kind. It can be used for 
water cistern, pump, holding, rainwater, or septic tank. This is possi-
ble due to its special construction of an inner layer of FDA approved 
virgin HDPE, two inside layers of PE for improved stability, plus one 
outer layer of black and UV-stabilized PE. Not only is it special in 
terms of its construction, but it also has the best warranty the industry 
has to offer: lifetime corrosion protection and 5 years of labor insur-
ance coverage (see warranty for more details).  

• Versatile – can be used for water cistern, pump, holding, rainwater or septic tank 

• Low-profile: Less digging, avoid high-water table 

• Lightweight vs. concrete: Installers can handle without special equipment 

• Heavyweight vs. poly: Strongest tank on the market 

• 2 – 24” manways: Easy access for maintenance and service 

• Dual-purpose: Use as a septic, pump, holding or rainwater collection tank 

• Cylindrical shape: Absolutely no water required for backfill, saves time 

• Threaded riser system: Easy installation, no screws or assembly 

All RMT tank models are manufactured in compliance with 
the requirements of the current CSA and IAPMO standards. 
  
RMT500-1500 tank models are manufactured with FDA resins 
listed with NSF and comply to the NSF 61 standard. 
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WASTEWATER PRODUCTS 503-663-0618 

Description Part # 

Design  
Capacity 

US Gallons 
(Liters) 

Total 
Capacity 

US Gallons 
(Liters) 

Height 
Inches 
(mm) 

Width 
Inches 
(mm) 

Length 
Inches 
(mm) 

Weight 
Pounds 

(kg) 

300 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-300-1** 
300 

(1136)  
325 (1230)  

54” 
(1372)  

45” 
(1143)  

50” 
(1270)  

120 
(54.43)  

300 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-300-1P** 

500 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-500-1 
500 

(1893)  
535 (2025)  

51” 
(1295)  

62” 
(1575)  

60” 
(1524)  

225 
(102.06)  

500 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-500-1P 

750 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-750-1 750 
(2840)  

1000 (3785)  
51” 

(1295)  
62” 

(1575)  
103” 

(2616)  
360 

(163.29)  
750 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-750-1P 

750 Gal., 2 compartments RMT-750-2 
750 

(2840)  
1000 (3785)  

51” 
(1295)  

62” 
(1575)  

103” 
(2616)  

360 
(163.29)  750 Gal., 2 compartments RMT-750-2P 

1000 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1000E-1 1000 
(3785)  

1147 (4341)  
51” 

(1295)  
62” 

(1575)  
118” 

(2997)  
450 

(204.12)  1000 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1000E-1P 

1000 Gal., 2 compartment RMT-1000E-2 
1000 

(3785)  
1147 (4341)  

51” 
(1295)  

62” 
(1575)  

118” 
(2997)  

450 
(204.12)  

1000 Gal., 2 compartment RMT-1000E-2P 

1060 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1060-1 
1060 

(4012)  
1337 (5061)  

51” 
(1295)  

62” 
(1575)  

133” 
(3378)  

520 
(235.87)  1060 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1060-1P 

1060 Gal., 2 compartment RMT-1060-2 1060 
(4012)  

1337 (5061)  
51” 

(1295)  
62” 

(1575)  
133” 

(3378)  
520 

(235.87)  1060 Gal., 2 compartment RMT-1060-2P 

1250 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1250-1 1250 
(4730)  

1469 (5560)  
51” 

(1295)  
62” 

(1575)  
148” 

(3759)  
560 

(254.01)  1250 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1250-1P 

1250 Gal., 2 compartment RMT-1250-2 1250 
(4730)  

1469 (5560)  
51” 

(1295)  
62” 

(1575)  
148” 

(3759)  
560 

(254.01)  1250 Gal., 2 compartment RMT-1250-2P 

1500 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1500-1 1500 
(5678)  

1771 (6703)  
51” 

(1295)  
62” 

(1575)  
177” 

(4496)  
640 

(290.30)  1500 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1500-1p 

1500 Gal., 2 compartment RMT-1500-2 
1500 

(5678)  
1771 (6703)  

51” 
(1295)  

62” 
(1575)  

177” 
(4496)  

640 
(290.30)  1500 Gal., 2 compartment RMT-1500-2p 

* Part # with a “P” includes plumbing 
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Our primary goal at RepCo Sales Agency is to represent our vendors to the best of our ability to the 
wholesale trade focusing on the onsite industries for the Pacific Northwest and create a profitable 
relationship for our manufacturers, wholesalers, and contractors. We inventory as much as possible 
since most of our manufacturers are on the east coast. Savings to our customers has been  
considerable having a warehouse in the Pacific Northwest. While we strive to have everything here, it 
doesn’t always happen. We aim for accurate and prompt shipments with most orders shipped the 
same day as received. Pricing is subject to stock on hand and changes are at the discretion of 
our manufacturers. This pricing guide represents most of the products we normally stock. Thank 
you for allowing us to be of service to you!    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

  

James O’Connor  

James is the warehouse manager responsible for all incoming and outgoing 
shipments as well as inside/outside sales and deliveries. James also works 
our tradeshows as long as they don’t  conflict with skiing or opening day 
baseball. 

Operations Manager Cell: (503) 703-8180 James@repcosalesagency.com 

Larry O’Connor  

Larry O'Connor has been involved in the water and wastewater industry for 
several decades. He has worked for two of the leading pump manufacturers 
and has experience with industrial, municipal, water well, environmental, as 
well as wastewater products.  

Lead Sales Agent Cell: (503) 720-7186 Larry@repcosalesagency.com 

OFFICE E-MAIL: 
sales@repcosalesagency.com 

OFFICE PHONE:  
(503) 663 - 0618 

CONTACT US 

OFFICE FAX:  
(503) 663 - 4687 

WEBSITE: 
www.repcosalesagency.com 

SHIPPING ADDRESS: 
6341 SE 302nd Ave 
Gresham, OR 97080 

BILLING ADDRESS: 
2177 SE Douglas Place 
Gresham, OR 97080 

MEET THE TEAM 503-663-0618 
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